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CONTENT:
* 1 gaming mouse
* Tuser manual

PRODUCT FEATURES:

* Quick DPI Switch: choose between 4 levels of DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200).
+ LED: 7 colors lighting (Red, white, green, blue, pink, light blue, yellow).

+ Conception: quality braided cable for longer life expectancy and the mouse is
rubber coated for the best feel and comfort.

* Smooth glide: mouse feet made with teflon for enhanced gliding.

+ Plug and play: easy to use and set up.

+ Buttons : 6 buttons and a scroll wheel.

» Dimensions: 125 x 70 x 40mm.

+ Cable lenght: 1,5m.

+ Resolution : 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

+ LED Lighting.

+ Connection: USB plug & play.

+ Weight: Mg.

MAINTENANCE AND SAFETY:

« Don't dismantle this product and ensure no extreme pressure on it.
+ Keep away from heat sources such as radiators and heaters.

+ Keep this product dry.
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CONTENU:
* 1 souris gamer
* T manuel de l'utilisateur

CARACTERISTIQUES DU PRODUIT:

+ Switch DPI': choisissez entre 4 niveaux de DPI (800 - 1600 - 2 400 - 3 200).
¢+ LED: 7 couleurs d'éclairage (rouge, blanc, vert, bleu, rose, bleu clair, jaune).

+ Conception : cable tressé de qualité pour une durée de vie accrue ; la souris
possede un revétement en rubber pour une prise en main et un confort optimal.
+ Glisse parfaite : patins de souris en téflon pour une glisse améliorée.

+ Plug and play : facile a configurer et a utiliser.

+ Boutons : 6 boutons et une molette de défilement.

* Dimensions : 125 x 70 x 40 mm.

+ Longueur du cable : 1,5m.

+ Résolution : 800 - 1600 - 2 400 - 3 200.

+ Eclairage LED.

+ Connexion : prise USB.

+ Poids : Mg.

ENTRETIEN ET SECURITE:

+ Ne démontez pas ce produit et n‘exercez pas de pression extréme dessus.
* Tenez-le a I'écart des sources de chaleur telles que les radiateurs et les
appareils de chauffage.

+ Conservez ce produit au sec.
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INHALT:
+ 1 Gaming-Maus
« ] Bedienungsanleitung

PRODUKTEIGENSCHAFTEN:

+ Schneller DPI-Umschalter: Wahlen Sie zwischen 4 DPI-Ebenen
(800/1600/2400/3200).

+ LED: 7-Farben-Beleuchtung (Rot, WeiB, Grin, Blau, Rosa, Hellblau, Gelb).
+ Konzeption: hochwertiges geflochtenes Kabel flr eine langere Lebenserwar-
tung; fur optimale Haptik und Komfort ist die Maus gummibeschichtet.

+ Reibungsloses Gleiten: MausfuRe aus Teflon fur ein besseres Gleiten.

+ Plug and Play: Einfach zu bedienen und einzurichten.

+ Tasten: 6 Tasten und ein Scrollrad.

+ Abmessungen: 125 x 70 x 40mm.

+ Kabellange: 1,5 m.

+ Auflésung : 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

+ LED-Beleuchtung.

+ Anschluss: USB-Plug & Play.

+ Gewicht: 11g

WARTUNG UND SICHERHEIT:

+ Dieses Produkt nicht zerlegen und keinen extremen Druck aufsetzen.
« Von Warmequellen wie Heizungen und Heizkérpern fernhalten.

+ Dieses Produkt trocken aufbewahren.




Boton Boton
Izquierdo Derecho

Rueda de
desplazamiento

Hacia

delante Interruptor

DPI

USG




CONTENIDO:
* 1 raton para videojuegos
* T manual de usuario

CARACTERISTICAS DEL PRODUCTO:

+ Cambio rdpido de DPI: elige entre 4 niveles de DPI (800, 1600, 2400, 3200).
¢ LED: iluminacion de 7 colores (rojo, blanco, verde, azul, rosa, azul claro,
amarillo).

+ Concepto: cable trenzado de calidad que aumenta la vida Util. El raton estd
recubierto de goma para que sea comodo usarlo y su tacto sea bueno.

+ Deslizamiento suave: los pies de raton son de tefldn, lo que mejora el de-
slizamiento.

* Plug and play: facil de usar y configurar.

+ Botones: 6 botones y una rueda de desplazamiento.

* Dimensiones: 125 x 70 x 40 mm.

+ Longitud del cable: 1,5 m.

+ Resolucion: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

* lluminacion LED.

+ Conexion: plug and play por USB.

* Peso: M g.

MANTENIMIENTO Y SEGURIDAD:

« No desmonte este producto y asegurese de no ejercer demasiada presion
sobre él.

+ Manténgalo alejado de fuentes de calor, como radiadores o calentadores.
+ Mantenga este producto seco.
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CONTEUDO:
* 1 rato de gaming
* T manual de utilizador

CARACTERISTICAS DO PRODUTO:

* Botdo DPI rapido: escolha entre 4 niveis de DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200).
¢+ LED: iluminacdo RGB e efeitos para o melhor estilo de jogo.

+ Concecgdo: cabo entrangado de qualidade para maior durabilidade e rato
revestido a borracha para maior sensagao e conforto.

+ Deslizamento suave: pés do rato em teflon para deslizamento melhorado.
* Plug and play: facil de usar e configurar.

+ Botdes: 6 botdes e uma roda de rolagem.

* Dimensdes: 125 x 70 x 40 mm.

+ Comprimento do cabo: 1,5 m.

+ Resolugao: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

¢ lluminacao LED.

+ Ligacao: USB plug & play.

* Peso: M g.

MANUTENCAOQ E SEGURANCA:

« Ndo desmontar este produto e assegurar-se de que nenhuma pressao ex-
trema seja exercida sobre o mesmo.

+ Manter longe de fontes de calor, como radiadores e aguecedores.

» Manter este produto seco.




Tasto Tasto
Sinistro Destro

Rotella di
scorrimento

Avanti Pulsante per la

regolazione dei DPI

Indietro

USG




CONTENUTO:
* 1 mouse da gioco
* T manuale d'uso

CARATTERISTICHE DEL PRODOTTO:

+ Regolazione rapida dei DPI: scegli tra 4 livelli di DPI (800 - 1600 - 2400 -
3200).

¢ LED: illuminazione a 7 colori (rosso, bianco, verde, blu, rosa, azzurro, giallo).

+ |l concept: cavo intrecciato di qualita per una maggiore durata e mouse rives-
tito in gomma confortevole e piacevole al tatto.

+ Scivolamento regolare: piedini del mouse realizzati con teflon per una migliore
scorrevolezza.

+ Plug and play: facile da utilizzare e configurare.

+ Pulsanti: 6 pulsanti e una rotella di scorrimento.

+ Dimensioni: 125 x 70 x 40 mm.

¢ Lunghezza cavo: 1,5 m.

* Risoluzione: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

* [lluminazione LED.

+ Connessione: plug & play USB.

* Peso: M g.

MANUTENZIONE E SICUREZZA:
« Non smontare il prodotto e non esercitare eccessiva pressione.
« Tenere lontano da fonti di calore come radiatori e termosifoni.
+ Mantenere il prodotto asciutto.
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INHOUD:
* 1 gamingmuis
* 1 gebruikershandleiding

PRODUCTKENMERKEN:

* Snelle DPI-switch: kies tussen 4 DPI-niveaus (800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200).
¢« LED: 7 kleurenverlichting (rood, wit, groen, blauw, roze, lichtblauw, geel).
+ Fabricage: gevlochten kabel van hoge kwaliteit voor een langere levensduur
en de muis is met rubber bekleed voor het beste gevoel en comfort.

+ Glijdt soepel: muisvoetjes gemaakt met teflon zodat ze beter glijden.

+ Plug-and-play: gemakkelijk te gebruiken en in te stellen.

+ Knoppen: 6 knoppen en een scrollwiel.

+ Afmetingen: 125 x 70 x 40 mm.

+ Kabellengte: 1,5 m.

+ Resolutie: 800 - 1600 - 2400 - 3200.

+ LED-verlichting.

+ Verbinding: USB plug & play.

+ Gewicht: 111 gram.

ONDERHOUD EN VEILIGHEID:

* Haal dit product niet uit elkaar en zorg ervoor dat het niet wordt blootgesteld
aan externe druk.

+ Uit de buurt houden van warmtebronnen zoals radiatoren en kachels.

+ Houd dit product droog.
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E C € Regulatory
— compliance information

Mh‘ at any time in the future you should need to dispose of this product please note that:
Wiaste electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste. Please recycle
where facilities exist. Check with your Local Authority or retailer for recycling advice. (Waste
Electrical and Electronic Equipment Directive)

Si dans 'avenir vous deviez vous débarrasser de ce produit veuillez remarquer que :
Les déchets électriques ne doivent pas étre jetés avec les déchets ménagers. Veuillez
recycler les produits dans une déchetterie. Consulter votre responsable local ou votre
revendeur pour un conseil sur le recyclage. (Directive sur les déchets des équipements
électriques et électroniques)

ﬁSoHten Sie dieses Produkt spater einmal entsorgen mussen, beachten Sie bitte, dasselek-
trische. Abfallprodukte nicht mit dem Haushaltsmull entsorgt werden durfen. Bitte fuhren
Sie das Produkt dem Recycling zu, sofern eine entsprechende Einrichtung (Wertstoffhof)
vorhanden ist. Fragen Sie bei Thren Behorden vor Ort nach Moglichkeiten zum Recycling.
(Richtlinie uber Elektro- und Elektronik-Altgerate).

ESi en el futuro tiene que desechar este producto, tenga en cuenta que: Los residuos
de productos electricos no se tienen que tirar con la basura domestica. Reciclelo en las
instalaciones disponibles. Consulte a las Autoridades Locales o al distribuidor para que le
de instrucciones sobre el reciclaje. (Directiva sobre la eliminacion de Aparatos Electronicos
y Electricos).

Se a qualguer momento no futuro tiver que se desfazer deste produto, por favor
note que: Os residuos dos produtos eléctricos ndo deverdo ser misturados juntamente
com os residuos domésticos. Por favor recicle onde seja possivel. Verifique junto da sua
Autoridade Local ou comerciante informacao acerca de reciclagem. (Directiva sobre
Residuos de Equipamento Eléctrico e Electrénico).

Se in futuro dovesse essere necessario smaltire questo prodotto, si prega di notare che: |
rifiuti elettrici non devono essere smaltiti insieme ai rifiuti domestici. Riciclare in apposite
strutture. Verificare con I'’Autorita locale o Rivenditore dove poter riciclare il dispositivo.
(Direttiva sullo smaltimento dei rifiuti elettrici ed elettronici).

Als u in de toekomst wenst te ontdoen van dit product kunt u er rekening mee dat:
Afgedankte elektrische producten mogen niet worden weggegooid bij het huishoudelijk
afval. Recycle producten. Raadpleeg uw plaatselijke vertegenwoordiger of dealer voor
advies over recycling. (Richtlijn betreffende afgedankte elektrische en elektronische
apparatuur.
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UNITED STATES OF GAMERS

©2020 United States of Gamers and USG. Innelec Multimedia - USG, 45 rue
Delizy, 93692 Pantin Cedex, FRANCE. The USG brand and logo are trademarks
of Innelec Multimedia S.A. All other trademarks are the property of their re-
spective owners. Photos and illustrations are not binding. All rights reserved.
Made in PRC.

©2020 United States of Gamers et USG. Innelec Multimedia - USG, 45 rue
Delizy, 93692 Pantin Cedex, FRANCE. La marque et le logo USG sont des
marques de commerce d’Innelec Multimedia S.A. Toutes les autres marques
de commerce appartiennent a leurs propriétaires respectifs. Les illustrations
et photos ne sont pas contractuelles. Tous droits réservés. Fabriqué en RPC.




